
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 08 2024 11:58:25am
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Event 167b: MMAS2 Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000 - Result

1. 85 Nathan CLARK (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:38.149
Half Lap 14.711 14.711 (2)

Lap 1 23.763 23.763 (2)
Lap 2 17.282 41.046 (2)
Lap 3 17.184 58.230 (2)
Lap 4 17.302 1:15.533 (2)
Lap 5 17.426 1:32.959 (1)
Lap 6 17.639 1:50.598 (1)
Lap 7 17.881 2:08.480 (1)
Lap 8 17.941 2:26.422 (1)
Lap 9 17.919 2:44.341 (1)

Lap 10 17.976 3:02.317 (1)
Lap 11 17.927 3:20.245 (1)
Lap 12 17.903 3:38.149 (1)

2. 84 Jay BUNTON (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:53.391 +15.242
Half Lap 14.174 (1)

Lap 1 23.231 23.231 (1)
Lap 2 17.151 40.383 (1)
Lap 3 17.201 57.584 (1)
Lap 4 17.681 1:15.266 (1)
Lap 5 18.035 1:33.301 (2)
Lap 6 18.513 1:51.814 (2)
Lap 7 19.117 2:10.931 (2)
Lap 8 19.816 2:30.748 (2)
Lap 9 20.110 2:50.858 (2)

Lap 10 20.502 3:11.360 (2)
Lap 11 20.881 3:32.242 (2)
Lap 12 21.149 3:53.391 (2)


